
UNIVERSITY OF GREENWICH SLLT Prague Schedule 2017-2018

3 pm - 5:00 pm SLLT Orientation Jenkins, Juwana

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Research Methods Dr. Slavickova, Tess

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 18:00 Second Language Acquisition Dr. Dosi, Ifigeneia

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 18:00 Second Language Acquisition Dr. Dosi, Ifigeneia

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Research Methods Dr. Slavickova, Tess

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Research Methods Dr. Slavickova, Tess

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 18:00 Second Language Acquisition Dr. Dosi, Ifigeneia

9:00 - 12:00 Second Language Acquisition Dr. Dosi, Ifigeneia

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Research Methods Dr. Slavickova, Tess

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 18:00 Second Language Acquisition Dr. Dosi, Ifigeneia

9:00 - 12:00 Second Language Acquisition Dr. Dosi, Ifigeneia

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Research Methods Dr. Slavickova, Tess

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Research Methods Dr. Slavickova, Tess

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 The Use of ICTS in L2 Learning 

Sunday, February 11, 2018

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Current Methodologies in Language Teaching

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 The Use of ICTS in L2 Learning 

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Current Methodologies in Language Teaching

Sunday, December 10, 2017

Saturday, December 16, 2017

Saturday, December 9, 2017

Saturday, October 14, 2017

Saturday, February 24, 2018

Sunday, Febrary 25, 2018

TERM  2
Saturday, February 10, 2018

TERM 1

Saturday, November 4, 2017

Sunday, November 5, 2017

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Sunday, November 26, 2017

Saturday, October 7, 2017

Sunday, October 15, 2017

Friday,  October 6, 2017

Saturday, December 2, 2017

Sunday, December 17, 2017
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9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 The Use of ICTS in L2 Learning 

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Current Methodologies in Language Teaching

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 The Use of ICTS in L2 Learning 

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Current Methodologies in Language Teaching

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 The Use of ICTS in L2 Learning 

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Current Methodologies in Language Teaching

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 The Use of ICTS in L2 Learning 

9:00 - 12:00 / 13:00 - 17:00 Current Methodologies in Language Teaching

Research Project (60 cr.)

Term 1 =  6 weekends

30 credits Research Methods 42 hours
30 credits *Second Language Aquisition 42 hours

* 38 hours in class contact and 4 hours on-line individual support on essay writing

Term 2 =  6 weekends

30 credits The Use of ICTS in L2 Learning 42 hours
30 credits Current Methodologies in Language Teaching 42 hours

Sunday, March 11,  2018

By Consultation

TERM 3

Sunday, April 8, 2018

Sunday, March 25,  2018

Saturday, April 7,  2018

Sunday, April 22, 2018

Saturday, April 21, 2018

Saturday, March 24,  2018

Saturday, March 10,  2018
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